VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 180 Old Dominion University

Item 180 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Higher Education Student Financial Assistance (10800)	\$43,411,907	\$61,336,357
Scholarships (10810)	\$40,186,112	\$57,853,012
Fellowships (10820) Fund Sources:	\$3,225,795	\$3,483,345
General	\$35,084,389	\$53,008,839
Higher Education Operating	\$8,327,518	\$8,327,518